

EVENT ANNOUNCEMENT

Media Contact: Antonia Agbannawag, Anthology Marketing Group

808.539.3434; Antonia.Agbannawag@AnthologyGroup.com

WHAT: CELEBRATE LADIES NIGHT AT KA MAKANA ALII – THE CENTER FOR WEST OAHU

WHEN: WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2017, 5:00 - 9:00 P.M.

WHERE: 91-5431 Kapolei Parkway, Kapolei, Hawaii

RETAILERS: Hoala Salon, Lavish Wax & Nail Bar, Adore, House of Aria

KAPOLEI, HI (February 8, 2017) – With much excitement, Ka Makana Alii is pleased to welcome ladies of all ages to an exclusive night of shopping and pampering on Wednesday, February 8.

From 5:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. tonight only, shoppers can bag free gifts with purchase and storewide discounts at four of the center's most popular retailers and spas: Hoala Salon, Lavish Wax & Nail Bar, Adore and House of Aria.

Promotion Details:

- Adore: 30% off one item, and the first 100 shoppers receive a Ka Makana Alii tote bag
- Hoala Salon & Spa: Present your Ka Makana Ali'i tote bag and get your free \$10 Hoala
 Gift Card. Plus, book any service and get 30% off (*First 100)
- Lavish Wax & Nail Bar: Free Lavish slippers with any pedicure service
- House of Aria: Stop by to save 25% off storewide

Visit our website at www.kamakanaalii.com for more details about promotions and exciting center events. For the latest news and updates follow Ka Makana Alii on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/kamakanaalii/, Twitter at @kamakanaalii, and Instagram at @kamakanaalii.

About Ka Makana Alii

Phase One of Ka Makana Alii – The Center for West Oahu – is now open in Kapolei. At full completion, Hawaii's newest mall will feature more than 150 exciting shopping, dining and entertainment offerings, two hotels and LEED-certified office space. The 1.4 million-square-foot Macy's-anchored project is located within minutes of Hawaii's fastest growing communities and serves as a central gathering place for all of West Oahu. A partnership between DeBartolo Development and the State Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, Ka Makana Alii will financially support programs benefiting Native Hawaiian interests statewide for decades to come. For more information, please visit www.kamakanaalii.com.